Time Begin

Block

Busto ROP

Block 1/2

Bus to NSHS

Busto ROP

Block 3/4

Bus to NSHS

Bus to ROP

Block 5/6

Bus to NSHS

Time Begin

Block

Busto ROP

Block 1/2

Busto NSHS

Busto ROP

Block 3/4

Bus to NSHS

Busto ROP

Block 5/6

Bus to NSHS

North Salinas High School
ROP Bus/Bell Schedules

8:00 AM

8:30AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM

10:49 AM

12:40 PM

115 PM

1:27 PM

3:15PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:45 AM

9:25 AM

9:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

Time End

8:10 AM

10:15AM

10:28 AM

10:45 AM

12:34 PM

12:50PM

1:25PM

312 PM

3:26 PM

Time End

8:10 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:55AM

11:18 AM

11:40 AM

12:55 PM

1:08 PM

2023-24

Min.

10

105

10

105

10

10

105

1

Min.

10

70

15

15

70

18

10

70

Block

Bus to ROP

Block 1/2

Bus to NSHS

Bus to ROP

Block 3/4

Bus to NSHS

Busto ROP

Block 5/6

Bus to NSHS

Time Begin

8:50 AM

910 AM

10:40 AM

11:12 AM

11:15AM

12:45 PM

1:20 PM

1:32 PM

3:00 PM

Time End Min.
9:00 AM 10
10:35AM 85
10:48 AM 8
11:20 AM 8
12:40 PM 85
12:55 PM 10
1:30 PM 10
2:57 PM 85
3:08 PM 8

Collaboration Wednesdays

August 9, 16, 23, 30
September 6, 13, 20, 27
October 4, 18, 25
November 1, 15, 29
December 6

January 10, 17, 24, 31
February 7, 14, 21, 28
March 6, 13, 20

April 3

May 1, 15

Minimum Days

December 14
May 30
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