North Salinas High School ROP Bus/Bell Schedules 2023-24

Regular Schedule				Collaboration Schedule (Wednesdays)			
Block	Time Begin	Time End	Min.	Block	Time Begin	Time End	N
Bus to ROP	8:00 AM	8:10 AM	10	Bus to ROP	8:50 AM	9:00 AM	
Block 1/2	8:30 AM	10:15 AM	105	Block 1/2	9:10 AM	10:35 AM	
Bus to NSHS	10:20 AM	10:28 AM	8	Bus to NSHS	10:40 AM	10:48 AM	
Bus to ROP	10:35 AM	10:45 AM	10	Bus to ROP	11:12 AM	11:20 AM	
Block 3/4	10:49 AM	12:34 PM	105	Block 3/4	11:15 AM	12:40 PM	8
Bus to NSHS	12:40 PM	12:50PM	10	Bus to NSHS	12:45 PM	12:55 PM	
Bus to ROP	1:15 PM	1:25 PM	10	Bus to ROP	1:20 PM	1:30 PM	
Block 5/6	1:27 PM	3:12 PM	105	Block 5/6	1:32 PM	2:57 PM	;
Bus to NSHS	3:15 PM	3:26 PM	11	Bus to NSHS	3:00 PM	3:08 PM	

Minimum Day Schedule								
Block	Time Begin	Time End	Min.					
Bus to ROP	8:00 AM	8:10 AM	10					
Block 1/2	8:30 AM	9:40 AM	70					
Bus to NSHS	9:45 AM	10:00 AM	15					
Bus to ROP	9:25 AM	9:40 AM	15					
Block 3/4	9:45 AM	10:55 AM	70					
Bus to NSHS	11:00 AM	11:18 AM	18					
Bus to ROP	11:30 AM	11:40 AM	10					
Block 5/6	11:45 AM	12:55 PM	70					
Bus to NSHS	1:00 PM	1:08 PM	8					

Collaboration Wednesdays

August 9, 16, 23, 30 September 6, 13, 20, 27 October 4, 18, 25 November 1, 15, 29 December 6

January 10, 17, 24, 31 February 7, 14, 21, 28 March 6, 13, 20 April 3 May 1, 15

Minimum Days

December 14 May 30



